
Takapoto Estate 2024 
Winter Showjumping
May 10-12; June 7-9; July 12-14; 

August 9-11; September 13-15

Weekend #5

Sep 13-15, 2024

Ring 1  -  Saturday, 08:30 am

 **** 1 Pony 85cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2

1 Southridge Afterglow Zoe Stafford

2 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

3 Adlou Aramis Javana Johnston 

4 Pacific Contenda Dali parsons

5 Kahikitea Gypsy Rose Olivia Smellie

6 Tada Emilia Howes

7 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

8 Silver star Olivia peacocke

9 Affagato Sadie Douglas

10 Spice Elise Prout

11 Golden Girl Liv Edmeades

12 Hanky Spanky Zoe Stafford

13 Believe in Magic Milla Kewish

14 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

 **** 2 Pony 95cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2

1 Redcliffs Wizz Bang 
MF

Harriette Giltrap 

2 Airtime Rsnz Novah Parsons

3 Flaxhill La Rocco Adison Hall

4 Jasmine Rose Meah Bradley

5 Tada Emilia Howes

6 Destellar Lili-May Chamel

7 No Faux Pas zoe manson

8 Silver star Olivia peacocke

9 Starlight Il Divo Javana Johnston 

10 Velluto Rosso Charli Robinson

11 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

12 Affagato Sadie Douglas

13 Southridge Afterglow Zoe Stafford

14 Golden Girl Liv Edmeades

15 Pacific Contenda Dali parsons

16 Spice Elise Prout

17 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

18 Kahikitea Gypsy Rose Olivia Smellie

19 Starlight Ivanhoe Camryn Young

20 Crystal Clear Adison Hall

21 Circus Girl Isla Scheres

22 Let’s tango Dali parsons
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23 Adlou Aramis Javana Johnston 

 **** 3 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 SB Soulsister MSNZ Oliver Croucher

2 Carousal Charlotte Penny

3 Cointreau CV Meg Bisset

4 Pedro CSNZ Tara Gower

5 Royal MVNZ Olivia Newsom

6 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

7 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

8 Oranoa Greyson Bridie Quigley

9 Fuji Ryan Lim

10 Flamenco Nakeysha Dickey

11 Cornet Indiana Mathew Dickey

12 Armanni Stevie Collins

13 Double J Idol Oliver Croucher

14 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

15 Takapoto Checkito Tyla Hackett

16 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

17 La De Dah MS Sophia Blackbourn

18 Monet X Change Laura Pratt

19 double j image Tara Gower

20 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

21 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

22 Rednalhgih Galaxy 
Fleur Dior

Samantha Syme

23 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

24 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

25 Coachella Xtreme Charlotte Penny

26 Camaro Xtreme Oliver Croucher

27 Envious Nell Masters

28 Ingenious Carys McCrory

29 Charmed Escudo 
MSNZ

Olivia Newsom

30 Adloo Annabelle Sophia Maud

31 Valcheta Georgia Milner

32 Dolce NZPH Caira Manson

33 Weiti Pogo Edward Bullock

34 SB Attitude Oliver Croucher

35 Octavia MVNZ Sophia Blackbourn

36 Waka Tara Gower

37 Saxon MVNZ Hannah Bodle

38 WSJ Cartalusa Daniel Webb

39 Takapoto Ella Meg Bisset

40 Taiao Psychedelia Emma Simons

41 Festival Charlotte Penny

42 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell

44 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

44 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

45 Capitano Meah Bradley

46 Castakko Xtreme Hana bognuda

47 Weiti Bel Air Oliver Croucher

 **** 4 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1
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1 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

2 LT Holst Teachers Pet Georgia Milner

3 NRS Ricochet MVNZ Oliver Croucher

4 WSJ Centaur Daniel Webb

5 Charlie NZPH Alannah Jackson

6 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

7 Resolution Aimee Collinson

8 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

9 perseus mvnz Francesca Corich

10 Rodrigo MVNZ Laura Inkster

11 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

12 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

13 Deja Vu NZPH Paula Mussen

14 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

15 Balmoral KS Penelope Oliver Croucher

16 Neo Aliya Berry

17 Marius Geordie Bull

18 Good Time Julianne Revfeim

19 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Dickey

20 Global PH Cocofino Tyla Hackett

21 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Jackson

22 Kiwi Sundance Edward Bullock

23 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

24 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

25 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

26 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

27 SB Attitude Oliver Croucher

28 Calypso Xtreme Kady Prujean

29 Replica Glen Beal

Ring 2  -  Saturday, 08:30 am

 **** 6 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Waitangi Imagine Kylee McCambridge

2 Lady Paris DHU Alicia Myburgh

3 Double j asteroid Sophie Fourie

4 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

5 Just Jack Hannah Steens

6 Patsy Malone GNZ Ben Weir

7 Chicago ECPH Olivia Forster

8 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

9 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

10 Centi Jewel Olivia Newsom

11 Viva La Bop Mikayla Rogers

12 Mon Amour Bridie Quigley

13 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

14 Global PH Caretinjo Michelle Fernley

15 Coruba GNZ Julianne Revfeim

16 Billion Dollar Baby Charlotte Targett

17 HP Tulara Checkmate Carissa McCall

18 Castano II Blake Needham

19 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison
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20 Audi Xtreme Laine Cameron

21 Frisky Whisky Lucy Dalley

22 Ngahi Brooke Aspin

23 Meersbrooke Slice of 
Ice

Camryn Young

24 Joe Laura Bellamy

25 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

26 Catalyst Emma Simons

27 Geneviere Laura Pratt

28 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

29 Magic Dragon Eloise Catley 

30 Bellecara Amadora Pieter spencer 

31 Vilamir Briley Jones 

32 Global PH Alice Laine Cameron

33 Add a lil spice Aleriya Domino

34 Oaks Chameleon Isabelle Hawkins

35 Phantom HP Carissa McCall

36 Venus MVNZ Hannah Bodle

37 Avantti Brent Anderson

38 Shere Rocc Georgia McKeon

39 Landella Hannah Joy Van As

40 Dolly Did It leanne WEST

41 Peti Peti Farah Rohaise de Burgh

42 Fleurette Nakeysha Dickey

43 Cognac ECPH Carys McCrory

44 Goldstone Hawk Mikayla Rogers

45 Gerberoy de st Aubert Nicole Lelean

46 Master Griffindor Madeleine Palairet

47 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

48 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

49 Double J Lyric Hannah Steens

50 VPS Call me Klum Kady Prujean

51 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

52 Bizzie Espresso Sally Kingsford

53 Mr. McMurphy Helen McNaught

54 Jessica Nicholas Beal

55 SMARTIE PANTS Gail Hapi

56 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

 **** 7 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Meersbrooke Slice of 
Ice

Camryn Young

2 Geneviere Laura Pratt

3 Martin ECPH Cole Sherborne

4 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

5 Catalyst Emma Simons

6 Ngahi Brooke Aspin

7 Tivoli MVNZ Harriette Giltrap 

8 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

9 Avantti Brent Anderson

10 Magic Dragon Eloise Catley 

11 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

12 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison
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13 Ashstan Moscato Rose Aimee Collinson

14 Redwood Pieter spencer 

15 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

16 Add a lil spice Aleriya Domino

17 Master Griffindor Madeleine Palairet

18 HP Tulara Checkmate Carissa McCall

19 Viva La Bop Mikayla Rogers

20 Shere Rocc Georgia McKeon

21 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

22 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

23 Merrylegs Sophie Hodge

24 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

25 Double j asteroid Sophie Fourie

26 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

27 Arrowsmith CFE Charli Robinson

28 Takapoto Cisco Tyla Hackett

29 Billion Dollar Baby Charlotte Targett

30 Double J Explore Aimee Collinson

31 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

32 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

33 Landella Hannah Joy Van As

34 SSH Cointreau Paris Nelson

35 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

36 SMARTIE PANTS Gail Hapi

37 VPS Call me Klum Kady Prujean

38 Chacco Volente Olivia Forster

39 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

40 Castano II Blake Needham

41 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

42 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

43 Jessica Nicholas Beal

44 Ngahiwi Luna Eclipse Charlotte Penny

45 Bellecara Amadora Pieter spencer 

46 Davos Tara Gower

47 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

48 Goldstone Hawk Mikayla Rogers

49 Vilamir Briley Jones 

50 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

51 Phantom HP Carissa McCall

52 WVE Maximus Paris Nelson

53 Lady Paris DHU Alicia Myburgh

54 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean

55 Starstruck LE Courtney Fox

56 Centa Blue HF Dechen Deverell-
stewart

57 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

58 Self-Portrait Lottie Bull

59 Lindauer Gold Stevie Collins

60 Kiwi Capitol Hill Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

61 Caviar Hannah McConnell

62 Centi Jewel Olivia Newsom

63 Maddox DHU Deanika Vink
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64 Truman V Joel Thompson

65 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

66 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

 **** 5 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

2 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

3 WVE Maximus Paris Nelson

4 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean

5 Paris Dior Kerri Hedley

6 Ricker Ridge Riley Bridie Quigley

7 Ralph Hannah Doak

8 Castello Abi Martin 

9 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

10 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

11 Justified NZPH Aliya Berry

12 Dusty Laura Bellamy

13 Baby Eros QSH Sophie Fisher

14 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

15 In Another Life rebecca kerwin

16 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

17 WSJ Centrefold Hana bognuda

18 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

19 Fresco Brent Anderson

20 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

21 Aria GNZ Chloe Roylance

22 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

23 Motown Oliver Croucher

24 Haupouri Da Vinci 
NZPH

Isabelle Hawkins

25 SSH Marxman Paris Nelson

26 Flint RC Minnie Davies

27 Waitangi Connection Adison Hall

28 Actress Charlotte Penny

29 Taiao Psychedelia Emma Simons

30 Redcliffs Armani RF Mikayla Trott

31 Arrowsmith CFE Charli Robinson

32 Cardrona Philippa Corcoran

33 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

34 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 

35 Davos Tara Gower

36 Waitangi Starlink Kylee McCambridge

37 Gable SL Christine Cornege

38 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

39 Truman V Joel Thompson

40 Rodney India Causebrook

41 On Lone Sadie Douglas

42 Groove girl PSH Chloe Roylance

43 EB Contigo Sophia Blackbourn

44 Envious Nell Masters

45 Self-Portrait Lottie Bull

46 Martin ECPH Cole Sherborne
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47 SSH Cointreau Paris Nelson

48 WSJ Starline Daniel Webb

49 Ngahiwi Luna Eclipse Charlotte Penny

50 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

51 Volante MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

More flexible. More fun.
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